GRIDDLE PLATE - Thick, highly polished steel plate holds temperature and has a quick recovery.
- Full 24" (610 mm) plate depth for more cooking surface.
- Surface is ideal for a large range of menu items.
- Optional chrome griddle top is available as an option.
EXTERIOR - Stainless steel front, sides, splash guard, and ledge.
- Stainless steel ledge is one piece rolled for cleaning convenience.
- Range match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or equipment stand.

ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
-  Stainless steel equipment stands
-  6" (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
-  5" (127 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  7" (178 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  Chrome griddle top, (add “-CG” to model number)
-  Extra grease can
For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces
NUMBER OF SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH ELEMENTS (KG)   LBS
ITG-24-E 24" (610 mm) 2 (136) 300
ITG-36-E 36" (914 mm)   3 (195) 430
ITG-48-E 48" (1219 mm)   4 (261) 575
ITG-60-E 60" (1524 mm) 5 (328) 725
ITG-72-E 72" (1829 mm) 6 (396) 875
GRIDDLE PLATE CRATED
MODEL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
ITG-24-E
24" w x 24" d